Annexure C-1

Name of the corporate debtor: Karkinos Healthcare Private ed

Date of commencement of CIRP : 21st-May-2024

List of creditors as on: 18th-June-2024

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditorsfAmount in %)

Sl Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of Amount of any Amount of Amountof |Remarks,
No. Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim Nature of Amount covered by |Amount covered by Whether related % cuntlr‘gent mutual dues, that clairr, not c"a'T um.:ler ifany
admitted claim security guarantee party? voting share in claim may be set-off admitted verification
interest CoC
1 Tata Capital Limited 18-Jun-24 25,04,82,877 25,00,00,000 [Secured Under Verification Under Verification No 32.32% - - - 4,82,877
Total 25,04,82,877 25,00,00,000 - - - 4,82,877




